Integrated Circuit Solution Inc. 1
SR001-B
ICSI reserves the right to make changes to its products at any time without notice in order to improve design and supply the best possible product.  We assume no responsibility for any errors
which may appear in this publication.  © Copyright 2000, Integrated Circuit Solution Inc.
FEATURES
• High-speed access time: 15, 20, 25 ns
• Automatic power-down when chip is
deselected

8 Integrated Circuit Solution Inc.
SR001-B
ORDERING INFORMATION
Commercial Range: 0°C to +70°C
Speed (ns) Order Part No. Package
15 IS61C64AH-15J 300mil SOJ
IS61C64AH-15U 330mil SOP
20 IS61C64AH-20J 300mil SOJ
IS61C64AH-20U 330mil SOP
25 IS61C64AH-25J 300mil SOJ
IS61C64AH-25U 330mil SOP
Integrated Circuit Solution Inc.
HEADQUARTER:
NO.2, TECHNOLOGY RD. V, SCIENCE-BASED INDUSTRIAL PARK,
HSIN-CHU, TAIWAN, R.O.C.